
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 JANUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

82 1 BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2 Slava Grigoryan1 ACL/UMA 4816472

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

5

4

7

3

6

1

R/E

10

R/E

PEACEFUL PIANO

101 CLASSICAL

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

NOEL! NOEL! LIVE IN CONCERT

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

Various

Various

John Williams

Various

Slava Grigoryan

Australian Brandenburg Orchestra and …

Luciano Pavarotti

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Luciano Pavarotti

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

PDR/UMA

DEC/UMA

1

3

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

31

6

58

20

42

6

14

60

58

4827942

4816580

8733588

4828548

4814553

4816488

4832996

4783783

4785944

© 1988-2018 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




